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MONTALVO VICEDO, MARIA HELENA
PEREZ PADILLA, SELENA
SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, VICTOR MANUEL
SOARE, MIHAI

GONZALEZ CANAVATE, IRENE
CASCALES MARCO, DELIA MARIA
SORLI ESBRI, ANA MARIA

VAELLO MUNOZ, MARIANA
GRANELL RIBES, MARIAANGELES
SORIANO CAMACHO, ROCIO
ALEMANY LOPEZ, TAMARA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
MENDIAS BARBERA, PABLO
MANES ORELLANA, FERNANDO
CASADO RICO, JOSE LUIS
SANCHEZ RASTOLL, VICTORIA MERCE
MARTINEZ CASANOVA, LORENA
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, JOAN
ORTELLS BADENES, SARA

DIAZ VERDEGAL, MARIA

OMS MUNUERA, NOEMI

GARCIA CREMADES, OSCAR
JIMENEZ ESTEVEZ, IRENE
PENADES GRAMAGE, ALICIA
LUQUE GARCIA, MARIA ROSARIO
GONZALEZ AMAYA, MARIA DOLORES
MENGUAL ROCA, VANESSA
CUADRADO AVILA, ELISABET
MONTAGUD MARRAHI, NEUS
BRUDAN BRUDAN, MARIA EUFIMIA
GARCIA MUNOZ, VICENTA

DEBON ALONSO, BEGONA

MACIA BLASCO, MARIA TERESA
VANO LLOPIS, AIDA

MARTINEZ ORTEGA, BEATRIZ
IBARRA PONCE, JAUME

VIDAL MIRALLES, MARIA

CHINER LOPEZ, ANA

ALLOZA FERRET, MARTA
PAREDES GONZALEZ, M. BEGONA
ESPI TORMO, MARIA

BARRUFET BERNAUS, MAR
ESPINOSA GADEA, JUDIT

IRADIEL SANCHEZ, JAVIER

BRU I LLORENS, CARME

1a prova

PartA+ B

4,9450
4,8100
4,7884
4,7700
4,7650
4,7300
4,6950
4,6874
4,6750
4,6612
4,6400
4,6350
4,6050
4,6000
4,5950
4,5672
4,5600
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4,5200
4,5200
4,4950
4,4919
4,4750
4,4600
4,4460
4,4200
4,3900
4,3900
4,3800
4,3650
4,3540
4,3533
4,3470
4,3424
4,3300
4,3200
4,3200
4,3110
4,2850
4,2650
4,2525
4,1400
4,1353
4,1350
4,1300
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MACIA MARTINEZ, RUBEN

ALBIOL NOTARI, ANTONIO

LOPEZ GONZALEZ, MARIAANGELES
MARTINEZ GOMEZ, MARIA

AMAT MALLEBRERA, LAURA

PEREZ NAVARRO, ANA

COLOMA MARTINEZ, MARIA BELEN
MINGUEZ CARRETERO, CLAUDIA
GARCIA NAVARRO, ANA MARIA
SANCHEZ DOMINGO, ESTEFANIA
ZAFON HERNANDEZ, MARTA

SALAR LOPEZ, MIRIAM

GALMES BLANCA, ESTEFANIA
LLINARES SANTAMARIA, M. JOSE
FERNANDEZ TAMARIT, SANDRA
MIRALLES MURCIA, FELICIDAD
PABLO NEBOT, ISABEL ELSA
RIPOLLES FOLCH, JUDITH

FERRIZ SANCHEZ, CRISTINA

JAEN CABRERO, LEIRE

RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, EVA DOLORES
GAMBIN MOCHOLI, PATRICIA
FERRANDEZ POVEDA, ANA MARIA
PEREZ LEON, CAROLINA

POLOP PARDO, ALBA

MARTI ACEVEDO, DELIA

RIPOLLES MUR, LORENA

VIDAL OCANA, SANDRA

SANTOS ALVAREZ, INES

CLIMENT ORLOWSKI, BEATRIZ
ALBERTOS MEJIAS, IRENE
GUIJARRO BAZTAN, ARANTXA
PEREZ CANET, CRISTINA

PARDO CALATAYUD, ANDREA

AMO NAVARRO, NEREA

NAVARRO LUIS, MARIA ANUNCIACION
SANCHEZ PASTOR, HECTOR
VARGAS HERNANDEZ, SILVIA
GARCIA VALERO, MARIA RAQUEL
PIQUERES CALATAYUD, JORGE
MACHI VANACLOCHA, MARIA MERCEDES
OLIVARES SANZ, MILAGROS
FERNANDEZ ARMENGOL, SARAY
SIRVENT GOMARIZ, TANIA

SOLER TORREGROSA, BARBARA MARIA

1a prova

PartA+ B

4,1200
4,1200
4,0600
4,0500
4,0470
4,0270
4,0230
3,9900
3,9822
3,9804
3,9400
3,9356
3,9300
3,8400
3,8000
3,7750
3,7550
3,7350
3,7310
3,7233
3,7182
3,6950
3,6925
3,6900
3,6750
3,6500
3,5700
3,5650
3,5500
3,5450
3,5430
3,5220
3,5150
3,5100
3,4790
3,4700
3,4698
3,4286
3,4270
3,3870
3,3850
3,3500
3,3300
3,3023
3,2650
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NAVARRO PALLARES, PAULA AMPARO
VIDAL CATALAN, MARIA EUGENIA
BLAY PERIS, PATRICIA

SANTIDRIAN RODRIGUEZ, ESTEFANIA
PEDRO ROS, GLORIA

MAS MANCHON, MONICA MARIA
MAYORAL GONZALEZ, VERONICA
KOLEVA, ZORNITSA NIKOLAEVA
PRIETO GILABERT, ROMINA

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ DE VELASCO, INMACULADA CO

AUSINA TORONDEL, MARIA AMPARO
SEGURA MARTINEZ, SARA

MARTINEZ RUIZ, BEATRIZ

ALCON BADENES, ANDREA
RODRIGUEZ MAYOL, MARIA LUISA
GRAU LEAL, IRENE

MOCE MALO, MARIA PILAR

SANTOS VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
TORRES PONS, MARIA LUISA
VERCHER ALBEROLA, MARIA MERCEDES
QUEVA | DURA, MERCE

ENCINAS PACHECO, AZUCENA ISABEL
GRAS GIL, CESAR

HERNANDEZ ESCORIHUELA, LUIS MIGUEL
FONT SAPINA, YAIZA

TERRON DEL ALAMO, IRIS

VICENS TORRES, NATALIA
SALMERON CONTRERAS, ALBA
GASULLA FIGUEREDO, MIREIA ROSA
VALERO VALERO, LIDIA

VALLS SORIANO, ANA BELEN

GALVAN VICENTE, MARIA

BELLES GIRONA, YOLANDA

OCANA FERNANDEZ, SALVADOR
SAEZ BONILLA, SANDRA

VERDEJO PERIS, FRANCISCO
GABARDA BENETO, MARIA AMPARO
RODRIGO GANDIA, ANA MARIA
RAMOS JIMENEZ, LORENA

SALES MESTRE, RAQUEL

ALEMANY NADAL, OLGA

GINER LOPEZ, ALBA

GARCIAALBA, PAULA

GARCIA PLANELLES, MARIA DOLORES
ALVAREZ GIL, ADRIAN

1a prova

PartA+ B

3,2530
3,2450
3,2450
3,2250
3,0874
3,0770
3,0650
2,9990
2,8712
2,8450
2,6900

5,0500
4,7350
4,3100
4,1954
4,1540
4,1040
4,0950
3,9950
3,8950
3,8490
3,8142
3,8140
3,7250
3,7100
3,6900
3,6810
3,6350
3,6300
3,5644
3,4350
3,3850
3,3850
3,3400
3,3314
3,3100
3,3000
3,2965
3,2568
3,2100
3,2000
3,1508
3,1400
3,1100
3,1000
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LORENZO COLOMINA, VERONICA
CABRERA INIESTA, PAULA
ADAME SANCHEZ, ELISA ISABEL
LOPEZ GASCON, ANGELA

MONCHO PUCHOL, MARIA DEL CARMEN

MARTIN PITARCH, LAURA
ESTEBAN BLASCO, SONIA
DOMINGO MUNOZ, JOAN
VILA FALGAS, SEVERINO

REQUEJO SANCHEZ DE SONSECA, ALBA

TARDIO BAEZA, PAZ

PEREZ SAN MIGUEL, CARLOS
REDERO PLAZA, ALVARO

CALLERO DJAMBOLAKDJIAN, LUCIA
ALDEA FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

NORTE FERNANDEZ-PACHECO, NATALIA

SAEZ LOPEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
RABASCO FERNANDEZ, LORENA
BERENGUER ALBERT, MARIA
IBORRA IVARS, MARIA EUGENIA
MARTINEZ TORRENTE, ROCIO
PEREZ FRANCO, JOSE VICENTE
ESPINO CLIMACO, CLARA VANESA
VALLES MACHIRANT, NURIA

MICO CHAMORRO, ELISA

ALEGRE MARTIN, RAQUEL JOSEFA
SAHUQUILLO HERNANDEZ, ANA
VELA PIQUERES, CARLA
SANCHEZ DIAZ, JUAN PEDRO
PAULA VADILLO, ROSA

SANCHEZ ALBALADEJO, IRENE M.
DAHIA SADEK, FATIMA

ROJO LOPEZ, ALEJANDRA
CARRION VAZQUEZ, SILVIA
VERKERK SANCHEZ, HELENA

DA SILVEIRA, ELISA MARIA
PALACIOS MENA, IRENE

ALCAIDE RODRIGUEZ, MARIA AMOR
SIMO SOLER, JUAN

VILLA GIMENEZ, DIANA BELEN
ALEMAN GALVAN, RUTH TERESA
RODRIGEZ GARCIA, ALBA
BUCIEGA TORREGROSA, JUDIT
JUAN DIAZ, ESTEFANIA

PALMERO MARTINEZ, AMPARO

1a prova

PartA+ B

3,0750
3,0500
3,0340
3,0250
3,0050
2,9900
2,9273
2,8655
2,8600
2,8264
2,8200
2,7900
2,7767
2,7758
2,7750
2,7700
2,7659
2,7240
2,7200
2,6550
2,6550
2,6450
2,6050
2,5900
2,5670
2,5600
2,5480
2,5400
2,5337
2,5250
2,5250
2,5157
2,4770
2,4770
2,4400
2,4251
2,3880
2,3610
2,3400
2,3340
2,3280
2,3200
2,3050
2,2900
2,2870
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BARROSO MARTIN, JOAQUIN SALVADOR
CANO BERENGUER, FRANCISCA
GIMENO VIVO, GLORIA

BERNAL TIDO, ROSARIO
FERNANDEZ SILVESTRE, PATRICIA
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, ROSA

TORAN ROMERO, FERNANDO
BAENA GUIA, MAR

BODI PEREZ, PERE ANTONI
MOGORT MARTINEZ, ANA BELEN
SEMPERE PASCUAL, JUAN CARLOS
ALEDO VILLODRE, TERESA
ENGUID ROMERA, ALIENOR
BABILONI FERRANDO, ANDREA
ALONSO BETORET, RUBEN
ARBONA TORRES, JOSE-ADOLFO
GAGO GARCIA, ROSA MARIA
PACHECO GOMEZ, MIRIAM

CAMPS SELLES, HERNAN

VICENTE RUBIO, ANDRES

OLIVER MARTI, INMACULADA
FUSTER CORTIJO, MONICA
SERRANO GUZMAN, IRENE
TRAVER SALES, LORENA

BADENES CANET, ZULEMA
PENALVA GARCIA, LLUIS MIQUEL
JAEN TUDELA, ANA

CALABUIG SAIS, LAURA
FERNANDEZ ESTELA, EVA
GIMENEZ PINTENO, NICANDRO
MARTI HERVAS, RAQUEL JESUS
RIQUELME ALFONSO, ANA VICTORIA
GALIANA MOSCARDO, CRISTINA
SANFELIX HAYWOOD, NATALIA
CHAMORRO BELTRAN, SONIA
TORRES FORNES, ANNA

AZNAR ANTONI, NATALIA

GARRIGA FERRIZ, ALICIA CONSUELO
JUAN LEAL, ESTHER

CAMPELLO PARRA, JULIA

RUIZ OLIVER, CLARA MARIA

SILGO GAUCHE, PIEDAD
BENAVENT NADAL, ALEJANDRA
LOPEZ MORO, MARINA IRENE
RIDAURA FERRANDO, MARIA DOLORES

1a prova

PartA+ B

2,2750
2,2660
2,2600
2,2450
2,2150
2,2050
2,2000
2,2000
2,1825
2,1600
2,1600
2,1300
2,1139
2,1050
2,0940
2,0650
2,0450
2,0450
2,0405
2,0250
2,0120
2,0000
2,0000
1,9650
1,9050
1,8850
1,8650
1,8440
1,8050
1,7810
1,7500
1,7300
1,7050
1,7000
1,6951
1,6948
1,6900
1,6600
1,5950
1,5700
1,5335
1,5300
1,4650
1,3950
1,3850
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GOMEZ CASCALES, MARIA INMACULADA
SARRIO ALBERT, LAURA

BONET CERVERA, ANA MARIA
GARCIA VILLENA, MIGUEL

VILLAR BALAGUER, ANTONIO JAVIER
CAVERO RODRIGO, LAURA

GARCIA JORDAN, YOLANDA
PASTOR GARCIA, CASTO
BLANQUER RAMOS, MARIA

ENEME EFUA, GUADALUPE
CAMARA SANCHEZ, MARIA CARMEN
GONZALBEZ ORTUNO, JOSE LUIS
RAMIREZ BERMUDEZ, SARA
SIMARRO FERNANDEZ, ANGELA
VIVANCOS CASAR, MARIA JOSE
ANTEQUERA BELTRAN, HENAR
ALGADO LLORCA, MARIANIEVES
ROIG ESCUTIA, NOEMI

CABALLERO MARTI, SERGIO
GARCIA MINANA, BEATRIZ
CANDELA RUIZ, CELIAANGELES
SANTACATALINA RICO, SILVIA

1a prova

PartA+ B

1,3750
1,3300
1,3200
1,2800
1,2250
1,1240
1,0800
1,0100
1,0025
0,8700
0,8530
0,8250
0,6750
0,6574
0,6250
0,5250
0,3250
0,2750
0,2750
0,2500
0,2250
0,0750



